
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

The reception desk will be unattended during the following holidays. 

Telephone calls ring directly to your phone or voice mail. 

2018 

Memorial Day, Monday, May 28 

Independence Day, Wednesday, July 4 

Labor Day, Monday, September 3 

Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 22 

Christmas Eve, Monday, December 24  

(Reception is attended from 8:30 until noon)  

Christmas Day, Tuesday, December 25 

New Year’s Eve, Monday, December 31  

(Reception is attended from 8:30 until noon)  

2019 

New Year’s Day, Tuesday, January 1 

Memorial Day, Monday, May 27 

Labor Day, Monday, September 2 

Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 28 

Christmas Eve, Tuesday, December 24  

(Reception is attended from 8:30 until noon)  

Christmas Day, Wednesday, December 25 

New Year’s Eve, Tuesday, December 31  

(Reception is attended from 8:30 until noon) 


